
 

3437 9th Street 
Baltimore, MD 21225 
Office 443.692.6213 
Toll 888.373.3360 
Fax 443.692.6219 
accessdemolition.com 

  
 

     

MD, DC, PA, DE, VA, WVA: 

✓ Interior/Exterior Commercial Demolition 

✓ Lead Paint & Asbestos Abatement 

✓ Shoring & Structural Demolition 

✓ Mold Remediation 

✓ Structural Steel 

✓ Shot Blasting 

 

Invitations to Bid – estimating@accessdemolition.com 

 

Officers: 

Ron Levee, President – 443.790.4543 | ron@accessdemolition.com 

Terry Levee Sr., Vice President – 443.677.6127 | terrysr@accessdemolition.com 

Graham Dye, Chief Financial Officer – 314.650.7790 | graham@accessdemolition.com 
 

Human Resources: 

Breanna Levee – 410.972.1331 | breanna@accessdemolition.com 
 

Estimating Contacts: 

Tyler Herndon, Senior Estimator – 443.930.1054 | tyler@accessdemolition.com 

Elizabeth Kehs, Estimator – 443.805.1368 | liz@accessdemolition.com 

Lynn Snyder, Estimator – 443.930.1120 |  lynn@accessdemolition.com 

Ashley Seymour, Project Coordinator – ashley@accessdemolition.com  

 

 

Environmental Department: 

Trevor Herndon, Vice President – 443.930.1131 | trevor@accessdemolition.com 

Derrick Harris, Project Manager/Estimator – 443.980.9116 | derrick@accessdemolition.com 

Cassidee Dasch, Environmental Assistant – cassidee@accessdemolition.com  

 

 

Project Managers: 

Rob Davidson, Operations Manager – rob@accessdemolition.com 

Terry Levee Jr. – 443.632.8634 |  terryjr@accessdemolition.com 

Tony Poblete – 443.930.1045 |  tony@accessdemolition.com 

Rob Calvert – 443.930.1084 |  rcalvert@accessdemolition.com 

 

 

Business Development: 

Courtney Callahan – courtney@accessdemolition.com 

Gloria Murray – gloria@accessdemolition.com 

 

Office: 443-692-6213 

Fax: 443-692-6219 

www.accessdemolition.com 
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